
NE 40.5 1939815 JRG 23.0

NE 1.5 2118039 JR 23.0
NE 40.4 8202755 24.0
NE 2.5 1779168 JRG 24.0
NE 34.3 1626505 24.0
NE 35.1 1314819 27.0
NE 39.2 1772572 JRG 25.5

NE 33.5 1778472 20.0
NE 57.2 2118242 SJ 20.5

NE 55.4 3204260 VT 22.5

NE 34.3 1626505 24.0

NE 10.1 0412303 27.0

Champion
Noah M. Helmink 95 CHAMPION

2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT    Event 10  
EVENT 10 NEB HANDICAP CHAMP - 266 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Zach T. Beers 89 S/O 19 6TH
Matt G. Medlock 89 S/O FORFEIT

Runnerup+
Owen E. Davis 90 S/O 18 RU
Marty Beyer 90 S/O 15 3RD

(19 - 20.5)
Robert J. Watts 86 S/O WINNER
Treyson J. Foral 86 S/O FORFEIT

Trenton Christiancy 89 S/O 20 5TH
Tyler L. Uhri 89 S/O 24 4TH

Matt G. Medlock 89 WINNER

(21 - 23.5)
Jeff W. Combs 86 WINNER

(24 - 26.5)

(27 - 27.0)
David R. Knapp 88 WINNER

JR
NE 38.5 1939817 JR 23.0

NE 41.2 1314960 JRG 27.0

NE 38.2 1940434 LD1 23.0

NE 17.3 1859527 LD2 19.0

NE 44.3 2117245 SJ 20.0

NE 47.1 8706786 SRVT 25.0

NE 51.2 3205858 SUBV 19.0

NE 12.3 8202852 VT 27.0

NE

NE

 2

VT
Stanley G. Welte 87 CHAMPION

NTA LIFE MEMBER
Dagen Voigtman 91
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Dagen J. Voigtman 91 CHAMPION

LD1
Jaydn J. Jackman 83 CHAMPION

Dane H. Newman 91 CHAMPION

JRG

Kade M. Brauckmuller 87 CHAMPION

SRVT
Michael R. Abbott 86 CHAMPION

LD2
Michelle A. Schulte 83 CHAMPION

SJ

Clay Maloley 85

SUBV
Jeffrey D. Ellwanger 85 CHAMPION

ZONE CHAMPION



KS 36.1 2020985 VT 27.0

MN 3.5 8402962 SUBV 27.0

KS 49.5 2207574 JR 19.0

OK 26.4 2111901 JR 23.0

IL 7.5 0766112 26.5

SD 43.3 4906420 27.0

IA 5.3 1856936 JR 22.5

KS 55.3 1519240 JRG 22.5

KS 53.1 2206673 LD1 20.0

JRG
Dallas D. Clark 84 CHAMPION

LD1
Lara G. Strauss 82 CHAMPION

LD2

(19 - 20.5)

(21 - 23.5)
Layton W. Freas 86 WINNER

(24 - 26.5)
Andrew J. Feig 88 WINNER

2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT    Event 10  
EVENT 10 NEB HANDICAP CHAMP - 266 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Runnerup+
Scott W. Gens 92 RU

Champion
Rob M. Taylor 96 CHAMPION

Gage T. Sorensen 86 WINNER

(27 - 27.0)
Fred Nagel 90 WINNER

JR
Griffin Lukins 88 CHAMPION

MO 18.4 2070062 LD2 19.0

MO 17.4 2113194 SJ 19.0

KS 55.2 8508132 SRVT 23.5

SD 14.1 7908121 SUBV 27.0

IA 3.3 8303883 VT 26.0

 2

VT
Frank Sick 85 CHAMPION
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SJ
Matthew T. Gilliam 80 CHAMPION

SRVT
John Guth 88 CHAMPION

SUBV

LD2
Vicki L. Parle 79 CHAMPION

Bernie Merchlewitz 94 CHAMPION



NE null 1314960 JRG AAA

NE null 1314819 AAA

NE null 0110070 AAA

NE null 2074101 JR AA

NE null 2073249 JR A

NE null 9503734 B
NE null 2118039 JR B

NE null 1939668 JR C

NE null 2120032 D

NE null 1939574 JR AAA

2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT    High All 
Around File - 371 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Runnerup+
Trenton Christiancy 380 RU

AAA

Champion
Dagen J. Voigtman 388 CHAMPION

A
Clint J. Mumm 375 WINNER

B

Dustin R. Klein 378 WINNER

AA
Zach A. Hennecke 375 WINNER

C
Makin R. Girmus 361 WINNER

D

Doug D. Motis 371 S/O37 WINNER
Owen E. Davis 371 S/O 25

Jacob T. Mahin 362 WINNER

JR
Gavin J Kuck 379 CHAMPIONNE null 1939574 JR AAA

NE null 1772572 JRG AA

NE null 1610016 LD1 AAA

NE null 1859527 LD2 D

NE null 2074146 SJ AA

NE null 9405329 SRVT AA

NE null 7912430 SUBV A

NE null 8202852 VT AA

 2

JRG
Tyler L. Uhri 367 CHAMPION

LD1

Gavin J. Kuck 379 CHAMPION

SJ
Kahne Kenneth Packer 372 CHAMPION

SRVT

Payton A. Detavernie 367 CHAMPION

LD2
Michelle A. Schulte 319 CHAMPION

VT
Stanley G. Welte 375 CHAMPION
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Randy K. Bartling 373 CHAMPION

SUBV
Brad Lech 373 CHAMPION



SD null 4906420 AAA

IA null 1318099 AAA

SD null 7908121 SUBV AAA

IL null 0766112 AA

OK null 2111901 JR A

MS null 7801357 SUBV B
KS null 1776383 JRG B

IA null 9703128 SUBV C

MO null 1415114 D

IA null 1856936 JR A

2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT    High All 
Around File - 371 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Runnerup+
Evan C. Ingalls 380 WINNER

AAA

Champion
Fred Nagel 385 CHAMPION

A
Layton W. Freas 371 WINNER

B

Bernie Merchlewitz 379 WINNER

AA
Andrew J. Feig 378 WINNER

C
James F. Kimpston 360 WINNER

D

Kent Lacina 365 RVR 19 WINNER
Andrew J. Hubbell 365 RVR 18

John D. Hollifield 347 WINNER

JR
Griffin Lukins 372 CHAMPION

OK null 1854803 JRG AAA

OK null 1512017 LD1 AAA

IA null 8901333 LD2 AAA

MO null 2113194 SJ D

KS null 8505261 SRVT A

MN null 8402962 SUBV AAA

MN null 8803196 VT AAA

 2

JRG
Kya D. Funkhouser 372 CHAMPION

LD1

SJ
Matthew T. Gilliam 337 CHAMPION

SRVT

Shay D. Skaggs 354 CHAMPION

LD2
Shelly L. Heitner 354 CHAMPION

VT
Dean R. Neumann 378 CHAMPION
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Kenneth E. Johnston 366 CHAMPION

SUBV
Scott W. Gens 381 CHAMPION



NE null 1314960 JRG AAA

NE null 0412303 A

NE null 9803338 AAA

NE null 2074101 JR AA

NE null 2073249 JR A

NE null 9503734 B

NE null 1939668 JR C

NE null 2120032 D

NE null 1939574 JR AAA

Champion
Dagen J. Voigtman 1071 CHAMPION

2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT    High Over 
All File - 402 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Jason L. Krause 1032 WINNER

AA
Zach A. Hennecke 1033 WINNER

Runnerup+
David R. Knapp 1040 RU

AAA

Doug D. Motis 1028 WINNER

C
Makin R. Girmus 994 WINNER

A
Clint J. Mumm 1034 WINNER

B

Gavin J. Kuck 1040 CHAMPION

JRG

D
Jacob T. Mahin 973 WINNER

JR

NE null 1772572 JRG AA

NE null 1610016 LD1 AAA

NE null 1859527 LD2 D

NE null 2074146 SJ AA

NE null 9405329 SRVT AA

NE null 7912430 SUBV A

NE null 8202852 VT AA

NE

NE

NE

JRG
Tyler L. Uhri 1023 CHAMPION

Michelle A. Schulte 800 CHAMPION

SJ
Kahne Kenneth Packer 1036 CHAMPION

LD1
Payton A. Detavernie 1011 CHAMPION

LD2

Brad Lech 1007 CHAMPION

HIGH ON 400 HANDICAP
Dagen Voigtman 376

SRVT
Randy K. Bartling 1012 CHAMPION

SUBV

VT
Stanley G. Welte 1045 CHAMPION

HIGH ON 400 HANDICAP VT OR SV
Larry Larson 376

NTA LIFE MEMBER
Dagen Voigtman 1071
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MN null 8402962 SUBV AAA

MN null 9604149 AAA

MN null 2805615 SUBV AAA

MO null 2215927 AA

IA null 1856936 JR A

MS null 7801357 SUBV B

TX null 1859608 LD2 C

IA null 9703128 SUBV D

MN null 1940024 JR AAA

2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT    High Over 
All File - 402 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Runnerup+
Peter S. Walker 1036 RU

AAA

Champion
Scott W. Gens 1038 CHAMPION

A
Griffin Lukins 1002 WINNER

B

Troy Haverly 1004 WINNER

AA
Justin C. Ballantyne 1021 WINNER

D
James F. Kimpston 992 WINNER

JR

Kent Lacina 989 WINNER

C
Yaani Mai Gaddy 974 WINNER

Leo W. Brand 1030 CHAMPION

OK null 1854803 JRG AAA

OK null 1512017 LD1 AAA

IA null 8901333 LD2 AA

MO null 2113194 SJ D

TX null 2020855 SRVT AA

SD null 7908121 SUBV AA

MN null 8803196 VT AAA

 2

LD1
Shay D. Skaggs 1011 CHAMPION

LD2

JRG
Kya D. Funkhouser 1035 CHAMPION

SRVT
Larry L. Tagtmeyer 1020 CHAMPION

SUBV

Shelly L. Heitner 987 CHAMPION

SJ
Matthew T. Gilliam 668 CHAMPION
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Bernie Merchlewitz 1024 CHAMPION

VT
Dean R. Neumann 1028 CHAMPION

y g


	event 10 trophy-final
	2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT HAA
	2023 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT HOA 

